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Table
M9.—Statementof

Receipts
and

Payments
by

Education
Boards

for
the

Year
ended

31st
December,

1935,
in

respect
of

Classes
for

Manual

Instruction
and

Elementary
Handwork.

79

Receipts.

Receipts
from

Government.

Other
Receipts.

Education
Board.

Salaries
Conveyance

Capitation
Connection
Biddings,

Subsidies
Total

„

.

.„ „

,

f

Payments
by

Total

Receipts.

(Full-time
and
of

Instructors
T

t
„,

with

Bent,
and
..V

Government
rnntrihntinna

WaSal
PupUs
for

Miscellaneous.
other

Part-time).
and

Pupils.

Handwork
Equipment,
0
Jn«ns.
C
°

ntnbUti0n8
-

Mateml
"

Material.

Receipts.

£££££££££££££
Auckland

......
14,375

2,041

4,303

186

140..21,045..
285

534

..
819

21,864

Taranaki

......
3,539

1,130

1,025..75..5,769..
15

245

15

275

6,044

Wanganui

......
1,593

624

490

50

3..2,760..
135

43

144

322

3,082

Hawke's
Bay

..

..

..
3,150

691

928

76

2..4,847....
222

93

315

5,162

Wellington
..

..

..
6,116

582

1,741

29....8,468..
340

..
65

405

8,873

Nelson

......
863

395

249

95....1,602..
48

..
61

109

1,711

Canterbury

......
8,531

1,670

2,399

12

186

..

12,798

13..
446

79

538

13,336

Otago

......
5,104

775

1,489

85

383..7,836

8

45

260

144

457

8,293

Southland

......
2,555

408

869

3....3,835

....
158

6

164

3,999

Totals

....
45,826
8,316

13,493

536

789..68,960

21

868

1,908

607

3,404
72,364

Payments.

W

orking-expenses.

Biiildfriffs
Conveyance

I

!

Total

Education
Board.

Salaries.

Equipment,
i

o£

Class
Material

„

Total

Expenditure.

and
Rent.
!

and
Pupils.

Office

offl

and
other

Cf
etaMng

MiacellaneoUa
.

Working-

Salaries.

Expenses.
Incidentals.

and
Cleamng.

expenses.

££££££££££
Auckland

..........14,435

113

2,204

499

188

4,578

481

60

5,806

22,558

Taranaki

..........3,477

410

1,192

154

18

656

124

..
952

6,031

Wanganui

..........1,592

176

629

97

40

419

100

8

664

3,061

Hawke's
Bay

........3,205

296

657

200

40

858....
1,098

5,256

V

J

\

Wellington

..........6,100..588

366

2,042....
2,408

9,096

t

A—
-i

Nelson

..........
863

4

449

70

30

322

5

1

428

1,744

Canterbury

..........8,714

588

1,546

483

158

1,793

178

86

2,699

13,546

Otago

.........5,188

830

858

210

90

1,308

52

..
1,660

8,536

Southland

..

..

..

..

..2,672..409

150

50

564

133

..

897

3,978

J

Totals
..

..

..

..

46,246

2,417

8,532

2,843

12,540

1,073

155

16,612

73,806
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